
 

………………………………………… 

Place, date 

 

Buyer: 

………………………. 

………………………. 

………………………. 

………………………. 

 

Delivery address: 

(fill in only if it is different from the above) 

……………………… 

……………………… 

……………………… 

……………………… 

 

Seller: 

AVcorp Poland Tomasz Nowakowski 

               Poniatowskiego 25, 59-400 Jawor 

                  VAT ID: PL613-148-88-50, REGON: 366859256 

 

 

I WOULD LIKE TO ORDER: 

 

 Product Quantity Sub total net Sub total 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

Total:     

 

Payment form (mark appropriate): 

 PayPal 

 Credit / debit card 

 Wire transfer 

 

 

………………………………… 

Buyer signature 


